
Bethel # State

1 BA

2 BA

3 BA

4 BA

5 BA

6 BA

8 BA

9 BA

10 BA

12 BA

14 BA

15 BA

16 BA

17 BA

18 BA

19 BA

20 BA

21 BA

22 BA

23 BA

24 BA

25 BA

26 BA

27 BA

28 BA

29 BA

UD BA

UD BA

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Wednesday- 7:00 p.m.

Sunday- 9:30 a.m.

Saturday- 5:00 p.m.

Monday- 7:30 p.m.

Saturday- 3:00 p.m.

Wednesday- 7:00 p.m.

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Saturday- 9:00 a.m.

Saturday- 4:30 p.m.

Saturday- 5:00 p.m.

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Friday- 7:00 p.m.

Salvador

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Saturday- 3:00 p.m.

Saturday- 4:00 p.m.

Friday- 7:00 p.m.

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Thursday- 6:00 p.m.

Thursday- 7:30 p.m.

Tuesday- 6:30 p.m.

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Saturday- 4:00 p.m.

Saturday- 3:00 p.m.

Saturday- 4:00 p.m.

Friday- 7:00 p.m.

Saturday- 2:00 p.m.

Saturday- 3:00 p.m.

Serrinha

Eunápolis

Teixeira de Freitas

Caetité

Itabuna

Itapetinga

Camaçari

Casa Nova

Santa Maria da Vitória

Remanso

Brumado

Muritiba

Itajuípe

Porto Seguro

Livramento de Nossa Senhora

Juazeiro

Irecê

Valença

Salvador

Bom Jesus da Lapa

Barreiras

Itabuna

Feira de Santana

Barra

Xique-Xique

Paulo Afonso

Ivanildes da Silva Castro de Almeida

Assisting Supreme Deputy

pplala_mel@hotmail.com

Bahia

Supreme Deputies

Marcy Jaqua
Supreme Deputy

sdeputybrasil@gmail.com

City Meeting Location Meeting Time

Vitória da Conquista


