Bahia				
Bethel #	City	State	Meeting Location	Meeting Time
1	Paulo Afonso	BA		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
2	Vitória da Conquista	BA		Saturday- 3:00 p.m.
3	Barreiras	BA		Saturday- 4:00 p.m.
4	Itabuna	BA		Friday- 7:00 p.m.
5	Feira de Santana	BA		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
6	Barra	BA		Thursday- 6:00 p.m.
8	Xique-Xique	BA		Thursday- 7:30 p.m.
9	Juazeiro	BA		Tuesday- 6:30 p.m.
10	Irecê	BA		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
12	Valença	BA		Saturday- 4:00 p.m.
14	Salvador	BA		Saturday- 3:00 p.m.
15	Bom Jesus da Lapa	ВА		Saturday- 4:00 p.m.
16	Brumado	ВА		Friday- 7:00 p.m.
17	Muritiba	ВА		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
18	Itajuípe	ВА		Saturday- 3:00 p.m.
19	Porto Seguro	ВА		Saturday- 9:00 a.m.
20	Livramento de Nossa Senhora	ВА		Saturday- 4:30 p.m.
21	Itapetinga	BA		Saturday- 5:00 p.m.
22	Camaçari	ВА		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
23	Casa Nova	ВА		Friday- 7:00 p.m.
24	Santa Maria da Vitória	BA		Saturday- 5:00 p.m.
25	Remanso	BA		Monday- 7:30 p.m.
26	Serrinha	BA		Saturday- 3:00 p.m.
27	Eunápolis	BA		Wednesday- 7:00 p.m.
28	Teixeira de Freitas	BA		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
29	Caetité	BA		Saturday- 2:00 p.m.
UD	Itabuna	BA		Wednesday- 7:00 p.m.
UD	Salvador	ВА		Sunday- 9:30 a.m.

Supreme Deputies

Marcy Jaqua Supreme Deputy sdeputybrasil@gmail.com

Ivanildes da Silva Castro de Almeida Assisting Supreme Deputy pplala_mel@hotmail.com